

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	Kuhio Highway Concrete Barrier Installation Vicinity of Lanikai Street																
PROJECT NO.:	56A-01-24M																
NET LENGTH:	0.05 Miles																
ISLAND:	Kauai																
DISTRICTS:	Kawaihau																
TYPE CODE:	21 (SAFETY)																
DATE ADVERTISED:	July 3, 2024	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.															
BID OPENED:	August 2, 2024																
COMPLETION TIME:	Sixty (60) Working Days																
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	40	CY	40	CY	\$1,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$301.00	\$12,040.00	\$735.00	\$29,400.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$550.00	\$22,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$23,439.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$52,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00
304.0100	Aggregate Base Course	6	CY	6	CY	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,596.00	\$9,576.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$275.00	\$1,650.00
401.0400	HMA Pavement Mix No. IV	6	TN	6	TN	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,547.00	\$9,282.00	\$5,800.00	\$34,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$22,200.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
415.0110	Cold Planing of Existing Pavement	14	SY	14	SY	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,304.00	\$18,256.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$300.00	\$4,200.00	\$865.00	\$12,110.00	\$25.00	\$350.00
503.0100	Concrete Barrier	60	CY	60	CY	\$4,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$5,382.00	\$322,920.00	\$4,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$5,150.00	\$309,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$132,000.00
606.0500	Terminal Section, Crush Attenuator	2	EA	2	EA	\$55,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$41,680.00	\$83,360.00	\$55,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00
624.0300	Adjusting Water Meter	1	EA	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,168.00	\$8,168.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
624.0410	Adjusting Air Releif Valve	1	EA	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,120.00	\$6,120.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
632.0124	Refelctor Marker (RM-3)	8	EA	8	EA	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$319.00	\$2,552.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$555.00	\$4,440.00	\$120.00	\$960.00
634.0100	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	105	SY	105	CY	\$190.00	\$19,950.00	\$228.00	\$23,940.00	\$350.00	\$36,750.00	\$500.00	\$52,500.00	\$340.00	\$35,700.00	\$280.00	\$29,400.00
636.1000	Adiitional E-Construction Programs, Additional Licenses or Additional Equipment	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$2,000.00	FA	\$2,000.00	FA	\$2,000.00	FA	\$2,000.00	FA	\$2,000.00	FA	\$2,000.00
638.1200	Curb, Type 2D	10	LF	10	LF	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$776.00	\$7,760.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
645.1000	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$23,000.00	LS	\$3,400.00	LS	\$90,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$375,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$4,310.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$4,500.00	LS	\$1,000.00
671.1000	Protection of Threatened and Endangered Species	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS																	
PROJECT:	Kuhio Highway Concrete Barrier Installation Vicinity of Lanikai Street																STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION
PROJECT NO.:	56A-01-24M																
NET LENGTH:	0.05 Miles																
ISLAND:	Kauai																
DISTRICT:	Kawaihau	<div> <div></div> <div>* NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.</div> </div>															
TYPE CODE:	21 (SAFETY)																
DATE ADVERTISED:	July 3, 2024																
BID OPENED:	August 2, 2024																
COMPLETION TIME:	Sixty (60) Working Days	<div> <div></div> <div>* APPROX. QUANTITY</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>UNIT USED</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>APPROX. QUANTITY</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>UNIT USED</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>UNIT PRICE</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>AMOUNT</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>UNIT PRICE</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>AMOUNT</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>UNIT PRICE</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>AMOUNT</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>UNIT PRICE</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>AMOUNT</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>UNIT PRICE</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>AMOUNT</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>UNIT PRICE</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>AMOUNT</div> </div>
ITEM NO.	ITEM																
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item)	<div> <div></div> <div>LS</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>LS</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>LS</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>LS</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>LS</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>\$23,000.00</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>LS</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>\$32,845.00</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>LS</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>\$34,000.00</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>LS</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>\$30,000.00</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>LS</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>\$60,000.00</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>LS</div> </div>	<div> <div></div> <div>\$21,740.00</div> </div>
	Sum of All Items						\$570,150.00		\$624,968.00		\$673,750.00		\$778,800.00		\$1,078,950.00		\$384,100.00
	Apprenticeship Agreement Preference						\$28,507.50		\$0.00		\$33,687.50		\$0.00		\$53,947.50		\$0.00
	Amount for Comparison of Bids						\$541,642.50		\$624,968.00		\$640,062.50		\$778,800.00		\$1,025,002.50		\$384,100.00
	Project Manager: Jeff Aguinaldo Date: August 2, 2024																